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Democratic State Committee Man 127

Worcester

and

Norfolk

District

Auburn . . . .

Bellingham

.

Blacksione .

Charlton . .

.

Douglas . .

.

Dudley . . .

.

Mendon . .

.

Milford . . .

.

Millville . .

.

Northbridge

Oxford
Souihbridge

Uxbridge .

.

Webster . . .

TOTALS .

.



1 28 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Berkshire,

Franklin,

Hampden,
and

Hampshire

District

Adams
Alford

Becket
Blandf'ord

Charlemont

Cheshire

Chester

Clarksburg

Colrain

Cummington . . .

.

Dalion

Egremont
Florida

Great Barrington .

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale

Lanesborough . . .

Lee

Lenox
Middlefield

Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington . .

New Ashford . . .

.

New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS
Otis

Peru

PITTSFIELD . . .

.

Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tolland

Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge .

Willianistown . . . .

Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS



Democratic State Committee Woman 29

First

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Freeiown . . .

.

Somerset . . . .

Swansea
Westport

TOTALS . . .

.

s i

6530
531

1892

1304

n59

11416

4065



! 30 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Bristol

and

Plymouth

District

Berkley

Bridgewater . . .

Carver

Dighton
Halifax

Lakeville

Marion
Mattapoisett . . .

Middleborough
Raynham

Rehoboth
Rochester

Seekonk
TAUNTON . .

.

TOTALS



Democratic State Committee Woman 131

Cape
and

Islands

District

Provincciown
Tisbury

Truro
Welineei ...

West Tisbury

Yarmouth . .

.

TOTALS . .

.



1 32 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Third

Essex

District

Amesbury
HAVERHILL ...

Merrimac
Methuen
NEWBURYPORT
North Andover . . .

Salisbury

TOTALS

844
4475
389
3916
1733

2256
552

14165

712



Democratic State Committee Woman 133

Second



1 34 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

First

Hampden
District

Agawam
Longmeadow . .

SPRINGFIELD
West Springfield

TOTALS



Democratic State Coniinittcc Woman 135

Hampden
and

Hampshire

District

(Continued)

Russell

Souihamplon
Soulhwick . .

WESTFIELD

TOTALS . .

.

37

267
294
1865

19

98
109

874

56
365
403
2740

4715 14001

First

Middlesex

District

Dracui

Dunstable . . . .

Groton
LOWELI
Pepperell . . .

.

Shirley

Tyngsborough

TOTALS . . .

.

2490
156

520
8334
541

286
622

12949

899
60
236

3064
241

110

190

3389
216
756

11399

784

396
812

4800 17752

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD . .

.

SOMERVILLE
Winchester . . . .

TOTALS



1 36 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Third



Democratic State Committee Woman 137

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford .

Concord . . . .

Lincoln

WALTHAM
Wayland . . . .

Weston

TOTALS . .

.

18 p

296 335
220 204
1060 1024

473 767
214 391

1994 1622

200 1438

932 151

910



1 38 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Middlesex,

Norfolli,

and
Worcester

District

Ashland
Framingham . .

Franklin

Holliston . . . .

Medway

Natick

Southborough

.

TOTALS . . .

.

824

525

1

1293

1038

672

2386
496

11960

351



Democratic Stale Committee Woman 39

Middlesex



140 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Norfolk



Democratic State Committee Woman 141

Norfolk

and

Plymouth

District

Cohassei . .

Duxbury . .

Hingham .

Hull

Marshfield

Scituate .

.

Weymouth

TOTALS .

525
920
1761

775
1499

1418

5212

12110

274



142 Democratic State Committee Woman

DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Plymouth

and

Barnstable

District

Boume
East Bridgewater .

Hanson
Kingston

Pembroke

Plymouth
Plympton
Sandwich
Wareham
West Bridgewater

Whitman

TOTALS

2|^
.o.

46

76

15 1650
747

1 749

4 781

4 1517

1

4

97

31

14

6

177

4165
176

1312

1391

609

1301 1353

14398 14651

1667

747
754
791

1530

4175
180

1409

1422

623

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS


